
Date Time Session Location
Monday, January 22, 2024 7:00PM CSA: Session 1 Setauket
Monday, January 29, 2024 7:00PM CSA: Session 2 Setauket

Date Time Session Location
Monday, February 5, 2024 7:00PM TRA: Session 1 Setauket
Monday, February 12, 2024 7:00PM TRA: Session 2 Setauket

Date Time Session Location
Thursday, February 8, 2024 7:00PM CSA: Session 1 Dix Hills
Thursday, February 15, 2024 7:00PM CSA: Session 2 Dix Hills

Date Time Session Location
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 7:00PM TRA: Session 1 Manorville
Monday, March 25, 2024 7:00PM TRA: Session 2 Manorville

Date Time Session Location
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 7:00PM BSCO: Session 1 E. Brentwood
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 7:00PM BSCO: Session 2 E. Brentwood

Date Time Session Location
Sunday, March 10, 2024 9:00AM BSCO: Session 1 Mastic
Sunday, March 24, 2024 9:00AM BSCO: Session 2 Mastic

Date Time Session Location
Saturday, April 6, 2024 8:00AM MLSCC: Session 1 Fire Academy
Sunday, April 7, 2024 8:00AM MLSCC: Session 2 Fire Academy

Date Time Session Location
Saturday, April 20, 2024 8:00AM RTB/CST: Session 1 Fire Academy
Sunday, April 21, 2024 8:00AM RTB/CST: Session 2 Fire Academy
Saturday, April 27, 2024 8:00AM RTB/CST: Session 3 Fire Academy
Sunday, April 28, 2024 8:00AM RTB/CST: Session 4 Fire Academy
Saturday, May 4, 2024 8:00AM RTB/CST: Session 5 Fire Academy

2024 Technical Rescue Courses

Trench Rescue - Awareness Level, SCFA 1

Basic Structural Collapse Operations, SCFA 1

Confined Space Awareness, SCFA 1

Medium Level Structural Collapse Concepts, SCFA 1

Rescue Tech. Basic/Confined Space Technician, SCFA 1

Confined Space Awareness, SCFA 2

Trench Rescue - Awareness Level, SCFA 2

Basic Structural Collapse Operations, SCFA 2



Date Time Session Location
Saturday, May 18, 2024 8:00AM MSCO: Tools: Session 1 Fire Academy
Sunday, May 19, 2024 8:00AM MSCO: Tools: Session 2 Fire Academy

Date Time Session Location
Saturday, June 8, 2024 8:00AM TRO: Session 1 Fire Academy
Sunday, June 9, 2024 8:00AM TRO: Session 2 Fire Academy

Date Time Session Location
Saturday, September 28, 2024 8:00AM RTB/CST: Session 1 Fire Academy
Sunday, September 29, 2024 8:00AM RTB/CST: Session 2 Fire Academy
Saturday, October 5, 2024 8:00AM RTB/CST: Session 3 Fire Academy
Sunday, October 6, 2024 8:00AM RTB/CST: Session 4 Fire Academy
Saturday, October 12, 2024 8:00AM RTB/CST: Session 5 Fire Academy

Date Time Session Location
Saturday, November 16, 2024 8:00AM RO: Session 1 Fire Academy
Sunday, November 17, 2024 8:00AM RO: Session 2 Fire Academy
Saturday, November 23, 2024 8:00AM RO: Session 3 Fire Academy
Sunday, November 24, 2024 8:00AM RO: Session 4 Fire Academy

Date Time Session Location
Saturday, May 11, 2024 8:00AM Multiple Disciplines Fire Academy

Date Time Session Location
Saturday, September 7, 2024 8:00AM Multiple Disciplines Fire Academy
Sunday, September 8, 2024 8:00AM Multiple Disciplines Fire Academy

Medium Structural Collapse Ops: Tools, SCFA 1

Technical Rescue Refresher Weekend, SCFA 1

Trench Rescue - Operations Level, SCFA 1

Technical Rescue Training Day, SCFA 1

Rescue Tech. Basic/Confined Space Technician, SCFA 2

Rope Operations, SCFA 1


	Report

